
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2018/33 of 28 September 2017 laying 
down implementing technical standards with regard to the standardised presentation format of the 
statement of fees and its common symbol according to Directive 2014/92/EU of the European 

Parliament and of the Council 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 6 of 11 January 2018) 

On page 30, in Article 11(2): 

for:  ‘right-align’ 

read:  ‘right-indent’.   

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EC) No 2018/34 of 28 September 2017, 
laying down implementing technical standards with regard to the standardised presentation format 
of the fee information document and its common symbol according to Directive 2014/92/EU of 

the European Parliament and of the Council 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 6 of 11 January 2018) 

On page 40, in Article 7(5), in the last line: 

for:  ‘right align’, 

read:  ‘right indent’.  

31.8.2018 L 221/3 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2018/33 of 28 September 2017 laying down implementing technical standards with regard to the standardised presentation format of the statement of fees and its common symbol according to Directive 2014/92/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council (Official Journal of the European Union L 6 of 11 January 2018) 
	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EC) No 2018/34 of 28 September 2017, laying down implementing technical standards with regard to the standardised presentation format of the fee information document and its common symbol according to Directive 2014/92/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council (Official Journal of the European Union L 6 of 11 January 2018) 

